
Sherman HS Baseball Composite Schedule
DATE VARSITY TIME JV 1 TIME JV 2 TIME

FIRST DAY OF BASEBALL PRACTICE - JANUARY 16th
SCRIMMAGE SCHEDULE

Saturday, January 31, 2026 @ FRISCO CENTENNIAL 11:00 FRISCO CENTENNIAL 11:00
Tuesday, February 3, 2026 @ NEVADA COMMUNITY 7:00 @ NEVADA COMMUNITY 4:30
Friday, February 6, 2026 @FRISCO LONE STAR/PANTHER CREEK 6:30/8:30
Saturday, February 14, 2026 GUNTER 11:00 AM GUNTER 1:00 PM

TOURNAMENT SCHEDULE 
Thursday, February 19, 2026 @ LEWISVILLE/HEBRON TOURNAMENT LITTLE ELM TOURNAMENT (HOST)
Friday, February 20, 2026 @ LEWISVILLE/HEBRON TOURNAMENT LITTLE ELM TOURNAMENT (HOST)
Saturday, February 21, 2026 @ LEWISVILLE/HEBRON TOURNAMENT LITTLE ELM TOURNAMENT (HOST)

Thursday, February 26, 2026 COLLIN COUNTY TOURNAMENT (HOST) @ PRINCETON JV TOURNAMENT
Friday, February 27, 2026 COLLIN COUNTY TOURNAMENT (HOST) @ PRINCETON JV TOURNAMENT
Saturday, February 28, 2026 COLLIN COUNTY TOURNAMENT (HOST) @ PRINCETON JV TOURNAMENT

Thursday, March 5, 2026 @ FRISCO TOURNAMENT OF CHAMPIONS @ Walker Stallcup Memorial Tournament (Bowie HS)
Friday, March 6, 2026 @ FRISCO TOURNAMENT OF CHAMPIONS @ Walker Stallcup Memorial Tournament (Bowie HS)
Saturday, March 7, 2026 @ FRISCO TOURNAMENT OF CHAMPIONS @ Walker Stallcup Memorial Tournament (Bowie HS)

District Schedule
Monday, March 9, 2026 @ McKinney North 6:00
Wednesday, March 11, 2026 McKinney North 7:30 PM McKinney North 4:30 PM
Friday, March 13, 2026 @ McKinney North 7:30 PM @ McKinney North 4:30 PM McKinney North 6:00

Monday, March 16, 2026 Melissa 5:30
Tuesday, March 17, 2026 @ Melissa 7:30 PM @ Melissa 4:30 PM
Friday, March 20, 2026 Melissa 7:30 PM Melissa 4:30 PM @ Melissa 5:30
Saturday, March 21, 2026 N. Lamar* 1:00PM @ Commerce 10:00

Tuesday, March 24, 2026 Greenville 7:30 PM Greenville 4:30 PM
Friday, March 27, 2026 @ Greenville 7:30 PM @ Greenville 4:30 PM
Saturday, March 28, 2026 @ Frisco Centennial 12:00 PM

Monday, March 30, 2026 @ Walnut Grove 5:30
Tuesday, March 31, 2026 Walnut Grove 7:30 PM Walnut Grove 4:30 PM
Thursday, April 2, 2026 @ Walnut Grove 7:30 PM @ Walnut Grove 4:30 PM Walnut Grove 5:30
Saturday, April 4, 2026 Commerce 12:00

Tuesday, April 7, 2026 @ Anna 7:30 PM @ Anna 4:30 PM
Friday, April 10, 2026 Anna 7:30 PM Anna 4:30 PM
Saturday, April 11, 2026 @ Frisco 1:00 PM

Monday, April 13, 2026
Thursday, April 16, 2026 Denison 7:30 PM Denison 4:30 PM @ Denison 5:30
Friday, April 17, 2026 @ Denison 7:30 PM @ Denison 4:30 PM Denison 5:30

Wednesday, April 22, 2026 @ Lovejoy 7:30 PM @ Lovejoy 4:30 PM
Thursday, April 23, 2026 @ Lovejoy 6:00
Friday, April 24, 2026 Lovejoy 7:30 PM Lovejoy 4:30 PM

SHS ATHLETICS - SUPPORT STAFF SHS ATHLETICS - INFORMATION Baseball Schedule - EVENT KEY
Athletic Director: Alan McDougal Phone Number: (903) 891-6453 * Senior Night
Superintendent: Dr. Thomas O'Neal Address: 2907 W. Travis St, Sherman, TX 75092
Principal: Dr. Kristen Perry Athletic Website: www.SHSBearcats.net
Boys Athletic Coordinator: Josh Aleman Broadcasts:
Girls Athletic Coordiantor: Reeca Huntsman SHS Home Tickets: www.SHSBearcats.net/HTtickets
Athletic Secretary: Mallory Morrison
Head Coach: Zach James
Assistant Coaches: Brandon Evans, Nick Blankenship, Joshua Johnson
Athletic Trainers: Mikayla Orona

http://www.shsbearcats.net/
http://www.shsbearcats.net/HTtickets

